

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).760-761/2006

COLLECTOR, LAND ACQUISITION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASWANT SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for setting aside an abatement,c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution of L.Rs of the deceased respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 17/01/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr. S.S. Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

le affidavit with Three weeks' time is granted, as prayed for, to fi

proof of dasti service in respect of proposed Lrs.

List again on 28.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns