

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).760-761/2006

COLLECTOR, LAND ACQUISITION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASWANT SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Adv.

Mr. TP. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. RK. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the application for substitution before the Hon'ble Judge

in

Chambers as there is delay in filing the substitution application.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar