

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).760-761/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2005 in RP No. 260-261/2005
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

COLLECTOR, LAND ACQUISITION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASWANT SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/12/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.K. Khurana, Addl.Adv.Gen.

Mr. A.K. Mehta, Adv.

Ms. Rashi Khurana, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.

Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after eight weeks, as prayed for.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master