

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).760-761/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2005 in RP No. 260/2005 & RP No. 261/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

COLLECTOR, LAND ACQUISITION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASWANT SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 25/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Khurana, Addl.AG,Pb.  
Mr. A.K. Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.  
Hearing concluded.  
Judgment reserved.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Assistant Registrar